
First Name Last Name E-mail Address Business PhonJob Title Department Seat

Leonard Githinji lgithinji@vsu.edu 804-524-5962 Associate Professor Ag Extension Chair

Tracy Jackson  tljackson@vsu.edu 804-524-5777 Assistant Professor HPER Vice Chair

Novita Epps nepps@vsu.edu 804-524-5926 Instructor Hospitality Management Secretary

Michelle Belle mbelle@vsu.edu 804-504-7515 Assistant Professor Educational Leadership Assist. Secretary

Toktam Taghavi ttaghavi@vsu.edu 804-524-5952 Associate Professor Ag Research Senator at Large

Victoria McLaughlin vmclaughlin@vsu.edu 804-504-7511 Assistant Professor Counselor Education Senator at Large

Patricia Lynch plynch@vsu.edu 804-524-5729 Associate Professor FACS Senator at Large

Bridgett Robertson brobertson@vsu.edu 804-524-6974 Associate Professor Mass Communications Senator at Large

Arhtur Wharton awharton@vsu.edu 804-524-5366 Associate Professor Accntg & Finance Senator

Young Nwoye ynwoye@vsu.edu 804-524-6761 Professor Accntg & Finance Alternate

Theresa Nartea tnartea@vsu.edu 804-524-5491 Associate Professor Ag Extension Senator

Marcus Comer mcomer@vsu.edu 804-524-5467 Associate Professor Ag Extension Alternate



Richard Omotoye romotoye@vsu.edu 804-524-6872 Professor Ag Instruction Senator

Pamela Thomas Buchanan pthomas@vsu.edu 504-524-5457 Associate Professor Ag Instruction Alternate

Eunice Ndegwa endegwa@vsu.edu 804 524-3264 Associate Professor Ag Research Senator

Zelalem Mersha zmersha@vsu.edu 804-524-2694 Assistant Professor Ag Research Alternate

Rafat Siddiqui rsiddiqui@vsu.edu 804-524-5957 Professor Ag Research Senator

Maru Kering mkering@vsu.edu 804-524-5955 Associate Professor Ag Research Alternate

Peng Cheng pcheng@vsu.edu 804-524-1210 Program Coordinator Applied Eng. Technology Senator

Anh Do ado@vsu.edu 804-524-1151 Instructor Art and Design Senator

Stephanie Daugherity sodell@vsu.edu 804 524 2452 Assistant Professor Art and Design Alternate

Paul Kaseloo PKaseloo@vsu.edu 804-524-6991 Associate Professor Biology Senator

Wanda  Velez wvelez@vsu.edu 804-524-5244 Instructor Biology Alternate

Kathryn Shows kshows@vsu.edu 804 524-6867 Instructor Biology Senator

Robert White rdwhite@vsu.edu 804-524-5585 Assistant Professor Chemistry Senator



Colleen Taylor cmtaylor@vsu.edu 804-524-5481 Associate Professor Chemistry Alternate

Shnazen Gao sgao@vsu.edu 804524-7512 Associate Professor Computer Information SysSenator

Dong Yoo DYoo@vsu.edu 804-524-5079 Assistant Professor Computer Information SysSenator

Simran Dhillon
sdhillon@vsu.edu

804-504-7098 Assistant Professor Computer Information SysAlternate

Ahmed  Mohammed amohammed@vsu.edu 804-524-5410 Assistant Professor Computer Science Senator

Melissa Johnson mmjohnson@vsu.edu 804-524-5445 Assistant Professor Educational Leadership Alternate

Angela Bacskocky abacskocky@vsu.edu 804-524-1056 Assistant Professor FACS Senator

Christin Haynes
chaynes@vsu.edu

804-524-5642 Assistant Professor FACS Alternate

Joshua Anderson janderson@vsu.edu 804-524-5122 Assistant Professor History and Philosophy Senator

Cheryl Mango cmango@vsu.edu 804-524-5556 Assistant Professor History and Philosophy Alternate

Portia Miller pomiller@vsu.edu 804-524-5251 Assistant Professor HPER Senator

Donna Kanary dkanary@vsu.edu 804-524-5780 Assistant Professor HPER Alternate

Rita Dandridge rdandridge@vsu.edu 804-524-5162 Professor Lang & Lit Senator



Oluwatosin Ogunnika OOgunnika@vsu.edu 804 524-5173 Instructor Lang & Lit Alternate

Deanna Mihaly dmihaly@vsu.edu 757-719-8323 Associate Professor Lang & Lit Senator

LaTisha Lankford llankford@vsu.edu 804-524-5740 Assoc. Librarian Library Senator

Mary Beth Holm mbholm@vsu.edu 804-524-5745 Librarian Library Alternate

Daniel Fritz dfritz@vsu.edu 804-524-3026 Assistant Professor Mathematics and Econ. Senator

Cecil Morris cmorris@vsu.edu 804-524-5293 Assistant Professor Mathematics and Econ. Senator

Ayse Balas abalas@vsu.edu 804-524-5974 Associate Professor Mgmt & Mktg Senator

Junsang Lim jlim@vsu.edu 804-524-5361 Associate Professor Mgmt & Mktg Senator

Patrice Perry-Rivers pperry-rivers@vsu.edu 804-504-7080 Associate Professor Mgmt & Mktg Alternate

James Gates jgates@vsu.edu 804-504-6420 Director/Coordinator Music Senator

Patrick McCoy pdmccoy@vsu.edu 804-504-5332 Instructor Music Alternate

Sibena Samuel-Harris ssamuel-harris@vsu.edu804-524-5327 Associate Professor Nursing Senator

Karen Faison KFaison@vsu.edu 804-524-6899 Professor Nursing Alternate



Charletta Barringer-Brown cbarringer-brown@vsu.e804-524-5038 Professor POLI Senator

Caroline Kuno ckuno@vsu.edu 804-504-7038 Assistant Professor Psychology Senator

Joyce Edwards JEdwards@vsu.edu 804524-5512 Associate Professor Soc & Criminal Just Senator

Ifeoma Okoye iokoye@vsu.edu 804524-2980 Associate Professor Soc & Criminal Just Senator

Gwen Andrews gandrews@vsu.edu 804-524-6076 Assistant Professor Soc & Criminal Just Alternate

Cynthia Thomas cathomas@vsu.edu 804-524-6917 Assistant Professor Teaching and Learning Alternate

Cynthia Ellison cellison@vsu.edu 804-524-5674 Executive Director Univ. Counseling Center Senator

Joanna Palvannan jpalavannan@vsu.edu 804-524-5845 Director Univ. Counseling Center Alternate


